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SCHOOL  
FORMER KIRKFIELDBANK   
PRIMARY  
RIVERSIDE ROAD  
KIRKFIELDBANK  
LANARK  
ML11 9JJ  

RETAIL WAREHOUSE  
BRAIDFUTE RETAIL PARK  
5 OLD MARKET ROAD  
LANARK  
ML11  

68 ST NICHOLAS ROAD  
LANARK  
ML11 7HN  

YARD  
ROUTE 74 TRUCKSTOP  
TEIGLUM ROAD  
LESMAHAGOW  
ML11 0FA  

SERVICE STATION  
ROUTE 74 TRUCKSTOP  
TEIGLUM ROAD  
LESMAHAGOW  
ML11 0FA  

SHOP  
72 WATERSIDE STREET  
STRATHAVEN  
ML10 6AW  

Description/  
Situation  

STEPHEN KING  
12 PARK VIEW  
CWMAMAN  
ABERDARE  
CF44 6PP  

B & M RETAIL LIMITED  
PER  
CBRE  
C/O CBRE LTD  
149 ST VINCENT STREET  
GLASGOW  
G2 5NW  

SCOTTISH AUTISM  
NORTH VENNEL  
LANARK  
ML11 7PT  

PATERSONS QUARRIES LTD  
PER  
WYM  
C/O WILLIAMS YOUNG MCKAIG LIMITED  
22 HANOVER STREET  
EDINBURGH  
EH2 2EP  

PATERSONS QUARRIES LTD  
PER  
WYM  
C/O WILLIAMS YOUNG MCKAIG LIMITED  
22 HANOVER STREET  
EDINBURGH  
EH2 2EP  

ALDI STORES LTD  
PER  
GVA  
206 ST VINCENT STREET  
GLASGOW  
G2 5SG  

Appellant/ Agent 

 13,600 

 263,000 

 1,700 

 37,500 

 83,000 

 118,000 

N.A.V. 

 13,600 

 263,000 

 1,700 

 37,500 

 83,000 

 118,000 

R.V. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N.A.V. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R.V. 

09/02/T54000/0194/   
/00020  

09/02/T73720/0005/   
/00001  

09/02/T76500/0068/  

09/04/U21920/0003/  

09/04/U21920/0004/  

09/05/V39900/0072/   
/00025  

Property Reference 
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SALON  
10 ST JAMES AVENUE  
EAST KILBRIDE  
GLASGOW  
G74 5QD  

SURGERY  
1 CAMBUSLANG ROAD  
RUTHERGLEN  
GLASGOW  
G73 1AP  

OFFICE  
1ST FLOOR BOTHWELL HOUSE 
CAIRD PARK  
HAMILTON  
ML3 0QA  

OFFICE  
TOP FLOOR RIGHT -   
HAMILTON HOUSE  
1 CAIRD PARK  
HAMILTON  
ML3 0QA  

YARD  
3 SHAWS ROAD  
LARKHALL  
ML9 2TR  

Description/  
Situation  

GLOW @ 10  
10 ST JAMES AVENUE  
EAST KILBRIDE  
GLASGOW  
G74 5QD  

A M COSMETIC DENTURES  
1 CAMBUSLANG ROAD  
RUTHERGLEN  
GLASGOW  
G73 1AP  

SCOTTISH COURT SERVICE  
PER  
GVA JAMES BARR  
206 ST.VINCENT  STREET  
GLASGOW  
G2 5SG  

SCOTTISH COURT SERVICE  
PER  
GVA JAMES BARR  
206 ST.VINCENT  STREET  
GLASGOW  
G2 5SG  

JASON CONNOR  
PER  
HAMILTON SURVEYORS  
CLYDE OFFICES  
2NS FLOOR  
48 WEST GEORGE STREET  
GLASGOW  
G2 1BP  

Appellant/ Agent 

 13,400 

 6,000 

 102,000 

 48,250 

 14,200 

N.A.V. 

 13,400 

 6,000 

 102,000 

 48,250 

 14,200 

R.V. 

 

 

 

 

 

N.A.V. 

 

 

 

 

 

R.V. 

09/09/S64950/0010/  

09/12/N43860/0001/  

09/17/T13720/0001/   
/00003  

09/17/T13720/0001/   
/00070  

09/20/T97320/0003/  

Property Reference 

 

 

 

 

 

Outcome 


